poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 069 -

Summer 2016

Division 069 - Edogawa - Chiba West

Black Tier

Name
Masayoshi Uematsu

Satoshi Yasui
Satoshi lwata
Ryotaro Koga
Kikuo Okano
Shigeru Murata

Yuma Sakata

White Tier

Name
Takashi Chikaraishi

Takayuki Ishii

Rie Miyata

Akihiro Nakayama

Tetsuya Shimotani

Yuta Ikeda

Hyozo Miyata

Yuta Sakai

Yayoi Sato

Hidetoshi Shizuya

Toshiki Yagi
Green Tier

Name
Yuichi Honma

Manami Kamiyama
Tatsuya Kawazoe
Yusuke Kokubu
Yutaka Morise
Tadashi Abe
Nariaki Kitazawa
Hideaki Kurata
Takuya Saeki

Toshikazu Sato

Member #
02457

05849
01636
06452
06280
05335
06888

Member #
08026

06852
06455
07111
06187
07108
06454
06202
05607
03655
04783

Member #
06478

05667
04784
06850
07283
05663
08024
08025
06842
06205

Team
Edogawa Love Story R

CTR Gyotoku
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